

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.6249 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	24.04.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Irrigation and CAD, for getting instructions, list the matter on 06.05.2025. DSH <u>JS, J</u>	